ipupillen 4 dames

nummer

11
25
50
32
22

19
56
31

naam
Johanna Martha
Boersma
Christine Landstra
Anny Hiemstra
Marinte de Hoog
Jara Brouwer
Yenthe Finny
Kamstra

Jana Dijkstra
Julia Bosma
Valerie Visser

pupillen 4 heren

nummer

58
35
54

naam W1
Noud de

Jong 1
Milan Zondag 2

Jelte Hansma 3

w1

a B~ DN -

o N

W2 W3 Totaal
1 1 3
2 2 7
3 3 8
4 5 13
5 4 14
7 6 19
6 7 20
8 8 24
W2 W3 totaal
1 1 3
2 2 6
3 3 9

punten

50,1
47
45
43
41

39
37
35

punten

50,1
47
45



pupillen 3 dames

nummer

316
276
1
52

14
33
42
41

5
6
43
7
3

245
38
44
47
29
20
15

18

10
28
57

34
36
27

naam
Yse Marrin v/d
Heide

Fleur Andringa
Jildou de Boer
Esther v/d Heide
Elize
Groenewold
Lisanne de Hoog
Florien Wijnstra
Elize Plantinga
Janna Bouma
Famke Bouma
Marit Hernamdt
Nynke Spoelstra
Meike Bosch
Liselot Toering
Lizzy v/d Veen
Alma Naeis
Tess Zijlsrea
Wieke de Roos
llse de Vries
Hester v/d Veen
Leanne Akke
Kamstra

Feline
Bethlehem
Kyara Minnema
Afine Dijkstra
Sanne Christina
Pilat

Ymkje Bekkema
Famke v/d West
Brecht Dijkstra
Eline Westra
llse Boersma
Mirthe Elzinga
Mirthe Vaatstra
Rosa Liene
Holwerda

Jltske Zwaagstra

pupillen 3 heren

a w =N

27

19
22
23

24
25
26

16

22
23
24

25
26
27

W3

a w b -

(o]

14

21
22
23

25
27
26

Totaal

o oo B~

16
17
19
25
25
31
32
40
42
43
48
52
55
56
56
56

57

62
67
70

74
78
79

punten

50,1
49
47
45

43
41
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13

11

10



nummer naam

55

23
49
48

Auke Hansma
Hendrik
Jagersma

Sem de Vries
Levi de Bruin
Gjalt v/d Voort
Jesse v/d Bij
Jouke Entsje v/d
Ende

Giel Palstra

w1

W2

N

W3

N

totaal
4

12

punten
50,1

47
45
43



pupillen 2 dames

numme

r
255
273

12
299

8

302
53
13
30
16
39

354

210
21
45

59
46

26
37
40

naam
Geeske Elzinga
Lotte Andringa
Marije de Haan
Meike Tea Douma
Ylse Spoelstra
Marit Fokkens
Marrit de Jong
Lyanne v/d Heide
Silke Spinder
Amarins Jousma
Lien Naeis
Esmée Poelstra
Liebrich de Boer
Aliena de Vries
Hailey Wolsink
Indy v/d West
Fardau van Beets
Wiepie de Groot
Tessa Veenstra
Anna Jeltje Mossel
Iris de Bruin
Margriet de Vries
Lynn Nijholt

Anne Frauk v/d Ende

Dieuwke Postma
Rosella Fardin
Iris Elzinga

Iris Bosma

Jannemijn Tjeerdsma

Sanne Heerema
Silvie Feenstra
Tess Andela
Féline Visser
Josefien Renkema

Neha Famke
Rahaman

Sofie Renkema

18
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Totaal
3
7
8

14
17
19
22
26
31
32
36
43
43
43
45
48
48
48
55
59
60
63

punten
50,1
47
45
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
13
11
10
9



pupillen 2 heren

nummer naam
Thies Germ
107 Looijenga
16 Bjorn Schiphof

12 Jurjen Kramer
Oane-Jan

51 Hiemstra
Johannes

24 Landstra
Sybren v/d Voort

w1

W2

W3

totaal punten
3 50,1
6 47
10 45
11 43
15 41



pupillen 1 dames

nummer naam

332

329
71
22
17

593
66
54
64
63
61
75
50
67

70
205
62
68

Lise Dijkstra
Janna Wietske v/d
Ende

Neeltje de Boer
Kailey v/d Veen
Lana Schiphof
Savannah Gjaltema
Siebrich Bruining
Lyncke Klaver

Kim van der Graaff
Yfke Zuidersma
Naya Naeis
Sjoukje Huizinga
Gerbrich Wiersma
Floor Wijnhuizen
Anne margriet
Holwerda

Ammarins Toering
llona Borger
Moniek Jeeninga
Mirte Okkema
Antje Sytske Ypma
Corrie Brolsma
Elske v/d Veen

Iris Boersma
Kayra Stam

Lana Jankuloski
Lyanne v/d Veen
Mirthe v/d Veen
Jitsiena Koopmans
Philine Wijbenga

12
18
16
15

W2

DI o ©ooNAOWN

—
I

17
15
16
18

W3

23 ©~N©®oe oW

- A
w A~ DN

16
15
17
18

totaal
4

[(e]

14
19
21
23
28
29
34
36
41
44

45
48
49
51

punten
50,1

47
45
43
41
39
37
35
33
31
29
27
25
23

21
19
17
15



pupillen 1 heren

nummer naam W1 W2
314 Nils Wagenaar 1 1
74 Lars Dijck 2 2
150 Nathan Andringa 3 3
Nanne Pieter de
2 Boer 4 4
Taede Jan
73 Hiemstra 5 5
60 Hidde Bouma 6 6

Finn v/d Heide

Hessel Kramer

Jesse Wim

Bakker

Rinze Jan de
81 Bruin

W3

totaal punten
3 50,1
6 47
9 45
12 43
15 41
18 39



kadetten dames

nummer naam W1

499 Yanouk Zijlstra
Anna Maaike

315 Wassenaar

252 Tessa Andringa

72 Froukje Zijlstra

474 Marrit Douma
Nine Brecht

525 Oosterhof
Danique Uitterdijk
Lotte de Jong
Beitske Faber
Rixt Marie de Vries

kadetten heren

nummer naam w1
67 Robin Metz 1
Steyn
218 Wagenaar 2
Johan-Bart
Postma

junioren B dames

nummer haam w1

48 Eline Nauta 1
Anna van

65 der Graaff 2
Nynke

69 Bosscha 3
Elbrich

243 Nicolaij
Mayke

393 Vriesinga
Nynke

Visser

W2

N

w2

W2

W3

w

W3

w3

totaal

totaal
3

totaal

punten
50,1

47
45
43

punten
50,1

47

punten
50,1

47

45



junioren A dames

nummer

76

naam
Ruchama
Tulner
Daniek
Sipma
Yneke
Wiegersma

junioren A heren

nummer

naam
Jouke
Douma
corne de
Boer

Jort Dolfing

w1

w1

W2

W2

w3

w3

totaal

totaal

punten

50,1

punten

50,1



